
College Fiscal Officers
Name College Email Phone

Bernadette La Mazza CGCC bernadette.la.mazza@cgc.edu 480.732.7019

Leda Johnson EMCC leda.johnson@estrellamountain.edu 623.935.8868

Angela Puckett GCC angela.puckett@gccaz.edu 623.845.3590

Nilsa Casas GWC nilsa.casas@gatewaycc.edu 602.286.8290

Regina Gutierrez GWC regina.gutierrez@gatewaycc.edu

Mary Driessen MCC mary.driessen@mesacc.edu 480.461.7489

Jason Snyder PC j.snyder@phoenixcollege.edu

Katie Gamez PC katie.butler@phoenixcollege.edu

Salina Tovar PC salina.tovar@phoenixcollege.edu

Anthony Di Scala RSC anthony.discala@riosalado.edu 480.517.8411

Kaytie Perry SCC kaytie.perry@scottsdalecc.edu

Ariella Feld SCC ariella.feld@scottsdalecc.edu 480.423.6056

Hugo Merlos DO hugo.merlos@domail.maricopa.edu 480.731.8167

Marian Dean DO marian.dean@domail.maricopa.edu 480.731.8669

Huu Hoang PVCC huu.hoang@paradisevalley.edu 602.787.7354

Yoel Lopez PVCC yoel.lopez@paradisevalley.edu 480.517.8726

Chase Hurwitz PVCC chase.hurwitz@paradisevalley.edu 602.787.7349



Mark McCain SMCC mark.mccain@southmountaincc.edu 602.872.7748

Stephanie Cooper SMCC stephanie.cooper@southmountaincc.edu 602.305.5679

Karen Thompson DO karen.thompson@domail.maricopa.edu 480-731-8573
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